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Monday, June 3 (#:00 n.m.)
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Monday, June 19 i i
Thurs., June 8  Thurs., July 27 Thurs., Sept. 14
Monday, June 26

STH Trem

.‘\:;nnia:y-._-(‘!e‘l;nhér“s--—Frirl.-w‘ Oetober

Mon,, Nu
Wed,, Nov, §

fi- On or before the
week immediately
preceding the
upening of eclasses

.'l'ue::'.. J;l.l;l. 2

s ta be

on  Safs,,

18 & 25;
Dee,.2)

SECOND SEMESTER
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Cerober 16— Friday, November 10

| Mondny, October 16— Friday, October 2T

On or hefore the
weelk immediately
preceding the

opening of classes

Mon., Feb. 18

Monday, November 20

Thurs.,, Nov. 8 Fri.c Jan. 3
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Regular removal examination : : -
for graduating students Tuesday, July 23—Monday, July 31 : ‘ Thursday, January 26—Wednesday, January 81
L] »

BEnd of first half of semesters
(for units under the semes-|Monday, August 7 Dirsdiy Tentery 18

tral calendar only)

LAST DAY OF CLASSES:
1. For units under the eem-.
estral calendar ! Saturday, October 14 Saturday, Mareh 24

9. For unita under the term

calendar | Thurs., July 20 Wed., Sept. 6 Wed., Oct. 25 Thurs., Dec, 21  Thurs, Teb, 13  Wed, April 4
lr;L-ezrntion period (for units
under the semestral calendar|Monday, October 16—Wednesday, October 18 Monday, March 26—Wednesday, March 28
only ) ¥, 2
FINAL EXAMINATIONS: j
1. For unit? under the um-,l ;
estral calendar “Thursday, October 19—Thursday, Oetob 26 ] sday, i i 3
2, For units under the termi- _ e DEMIARE Thursday, March 29-—Thursday, April 5
O L NN i Dk, el | Thurs, Oct. 26 | Fri, Dec. 22 Fri, Feb. 16 Thurs., April 5
(:‘.HRISQ'}ES VA_C._A_TIO.N:_ ...................... o WA vevirsn...|Saturday, December 23-—Monday, January 1
CL.ASSES RESUMED = i | Tuesday, Januery 2
Last day for submitting grades| Fri,, July 28 Thurs.,gSept, 14 Sat.,, Oct, 28 Fri, Dec. 29 Fri, Feb. 23 2at., April 7

Lnﬁ day for faculties to act on
candidates for graduation | Saturday, November 4 Monday, April §

Last day for submitting lists of
np{s_wved candidates for grad-! Monday, Novemler & Tuesday, April 10
uation

UNIVERSITY COUNGCIL|
MEETS TO APPROVE

. CANDIDATES TOR GRAD-
TATIO :

SUMMER INSTITUTE, 1862

Registration

Monday, April 8—Tuesday, April 10

Clasges begin Wednesday, April 11

Last day for late registration Monday, April 16

|

Last day of elasses i Wednesday, May 23
|
|

Final examinations Thursday, May 24

OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS:

1961—July 4; October 10 (for Lous Bafies only—Loyalty Day); November 14 (Election Day) and 30; December 25 and 30
1962—Japuary 1; April § (Batazn Day), 19 (Maundy Thursday) and 20 (Good Fridav); May 1




